IDPR Motor Vehicle Entrance Fee vendors

Vendor names by county
01 Ada

SPRING SHORES UNIT/LUCKY PEAK
DISCOVERY UNIT/LUCKY PEAK SP

EAGLE ISLAND STATE PARK

SANDY POINT UNIT/LUCKY PEAK SP

IDPR REGISTRATION WALK IN
04 Bear Lake

BEAR LAKE STATE PARK
05 Benewah

HEYBURN STATE PARK
09 Bonner

ROUND LAKE STATE PARK
PRIEST LAKE STATE PARK
10 Bonneville

IDPR EAST REGION HQ
16 Cassia

CITY OF ROCKS
18 Clearwater

DWORSHAK STATE PARK
19 Custer

LAND OF THE YANKEE FORK
20 Elmore

BRUNEAU DUNES STATE PARK
THREE ISLAND CROSSING ST PK

22 Fremont

HENRYS LAKE STATE PARK
HARRIMAN STATE PARK
24 Gooding

THOUSAND SPRINGS STATE PARK

28 Kootenai

COEUR D ALENE PARKWAY
IDPR NORTH REGION HQ
FARRAGUT STATE PARK
OLD MISSION STATE PARK
31 Lewis

WINCHESTER LAKE ST PARK

Address

9725 E HWY 21

9725 E HWY 21

4000 W HATCHERY RD
9725 E HWY 21

5657 WARM SPRINGS AVE

3RDN10THE

57 CHATCOLET RD

BOX 170
314 INDIAN CRK PARK RD

4729 COMMERCE CIR STE B

BOX 169

PO BOX 115

HC 67 BOX 2004

HWY 78 OFF HWY 51
PO BOX 609

3917 E 5100 N
3489 GREEN CANYON RD

1074 E 2350 S

2750 KATHLEEN AVE STE 1
2885 KATHLEEN AVE STE 1
13550 E HWY 54

PO BOX 30

1786 FOREST RD

City

BOISE
BOISE
EAGLE
BOISE
BOISE

SAINT CHARLES

PLUMMER

SAGLE
COOLIN

IDAHO FALLS

ALMO

AHSAHKA

CHALLIS

MOUNTAIN HOME
GLENNS FERRY

ISLAND PARK
ISLAND PARK

HAGERMAN

COEUR D ALENE
COEUR D ALENE
ATHOL
CATALDO

WINCHESTER

State Zip

ID 83716
ID 83716
ID 83616
ID 83716
ID 83720
ID 83272
ID 83851
ID 83860
ID 83821
ID 83401
ID 83312
ID 83520
ID 83226
ID 83647
ID 83623
ID 83429
ID 83429
ID 83332
ID 83815
ID 83815
ID 83801
ID 83810
ID 83555

Phone

336-9505
208-334-267
939-0696
208-334-243
334-4197

208-945-232

686-1308

263-3489
443-2200

525-7121

824-5519

476-5994

879-5244

366-7919
366-2394

558-7532
558-7368

837-4505

208-666-671
769-1511
683-2425
682-3814

208-924-756



34 Mindoka

LAKE WALCOTT STATE PARK
35 Nez Perce

HELLS GATE STATE PARK
39 Power

MASSACRE ROCKS STATE PARK
43 Valley

LAKE CASCADE STATE PARK
PONDEROSA STATE PARK

959 E MINIDOKA DAM

5100 HELLS GATE RD

3592 N Park Ln

970 DAM RD
PO BOX 89

RUPERT

LEWISTON

AMERICAN FALLS

CASCADE
MCCALL

83350

83501

83211

83611
83638

436-1258

799-5015

548-2672

382-6544
634-2164






